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Ergebnis-Liste
Ing.-Bilro Allmendinger

Rang Name

Verein

Punkte

Wettkampf Nr. 801
David Dollinger
Hendrik Blos
Joshua Hellmann
Jakob Hoffmann
Jason Bddinger
Julian Moos
Marcel Sandhéfner
Pascal Wirth
Sascha Wolf

10. Niklas Birgin

11. Domenik Christ
12. Johannes Mohr
13. Jonas Pfitzenmaier
14. Nicolas Grix

15. Fabian Michel

16. Gero Stoll
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Wettkampf Nr. 802

1. Leon Tydecks
2. Moritz Hoffmann

Wettkampf Nr. 803
Julius Werner
Christoph Galle
Micha Dieruff
Oliver Blasckek
Jan Gfrerer
Thomas Kiehnle
Philpp Launay
Lars Bauer
Marc Dietz
Manuel Jager
Mika Christ
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Wettkampf Nr. 804
Dario Treiber

Till Tinsahli

Levin LeBmann
Thomas Mairhofer
Alen Deleut

Heiko Stoiber
Markus Appel
Raphael Latsch
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Wettkampf Nr. 811

1. Luisa Novotny

WOTuUS 4.00

Gerat-4-Kampf A3-A4 Jutu F 7/8

TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.

TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TSV 1895 Michelfeld e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.

TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.

TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.

TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.

TSV 1895 Michelfeld e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.
TSV 1895 Michelfeld e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.
TSV 1895 Michelfeld e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.

Gerat-4-Kampf A4-A5 Jutu E 9/10

TSV 1895 Michelfeld e.V.
TSV 1895 Michelfeld e.V.

Gerat-6-Kampf A4-A5 Jutu E 9/10

TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.
TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.

Gerat-6-Kampf A4-A6 Jutu D 11/12

TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.
TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.
TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.
TV 1865 Eppingen e.V.
TV 1895 Bad Rappenau e.V.

Gerat-4-Kampf A3-A4 Juti F 7/8

TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.

12,75
11,60
11,50
10,85
10,75
10,70
10,50
10,20
9,90
9,60
9,40
9,30
9,20
8,70
8,50
8,30

11,00
10,75

26,15
23,90
22,10
20,30
19,80
18,90
18,45
17,30
16,95
16,40
16,00

31,20
25,75
25,35
23,15
21,25
21,15
20,60
16,20

13,30
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Amelie Reiter
Johanna Glaser
Liliane Pfaff
Celine Straub
Lara Durr
Laura Barbu
Samira Brenner

9. Maria Zapf
10. Annika Brunnemer
11. Selina Kaiser
12. Vivianne Vollweiler
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Wettkampf Nr. 812

1. Ines Wolf
2. Hannah Bauer
3. Saskia Ohlheiser
4. Maike Boomgarden
5. Angelina Weis
6. Leonie Merkel
7. Celine Dussinger
8. Selina Sperling
9. Fabienne Hildenbrand
10. Julia Keller
11. Julia Koneczny
12. Sara Hofmann
13. Marie Kaiser
14. Leonie Baumeister
15. Bianca Pfaff
16. Larissa Esslinger
17.  Annabell Chalupsky
18. Lisa Graser
19. Sabrina Bayer
20. Sophia Metzger
21. Jenny Fries
21. Hilal Sentirk

Wettkampf Nr. 813
Verena Joos
Eileen Schad
Nicola Metzger
Wiebke Michel
Nathalie Oehlert
Tatjana Reiter
Chiara Ernst

Lorena Ohlheiser
Stephanie Fink
Jasmin Jéger
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Anna Vivian Ottmann

TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.

Gerat-4-Kampf A4-A5 Juti E 9/10

TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.

Gerat-4-Kampf A5-A6 Juti D 11/12

TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V.
TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V.

12,80
12,55
12,45
11,70
10,95
10,75
10,75
10,70
10,00

9,85

8,70

16,90
16,80
16,75
16,65
16,35
16,30
16,10
15,95
15,15
15,00
14,70
14,65
14,60
14,55
14,50
14,30
13,55
13,20
12,85
12,20
11,70
11,70

19,85
19,70
19,55
19,35
19,15
19,15
18,05
17,20
15,70
14,05
13,95
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Wettkampf Nr. 820 Gerat-6-Kampf B5 Jutu C 13/14

1. Richard Welker TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V. 54,50

2. Domenic Esslinger TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V. 52,50

3. Raphael Klimm TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V. 52,40
Wettkampf Nr. 821 Gerat-6-Kampf B6 Jutu

1. Christian Schuster TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V. 52,90

2. Leonard LeBmann TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V. 52,30

3. Axel Hauber TV 1865 Eppingen e.V. 51,50

4. Nino B6hm TV 1865 Eppingen e.V. 51,10

5. Alex Weilert TV 1865 Eppingen e.V. 50,60
Wettkampf Nr. 822 Gerat-6-Kampf B7 Jutu

1. Michael Kruschyna TV 1865 Eppingen e.V. 53,70
Wettkampf Nr. 830 Gerat-4-Kampf B5 Juti C 13/14

1. Jessica Herrmann TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V. 32,90

2. Katja Ludwig TV 1902 Eschelbronn e.V. 32,00

3. Luisa Beetz TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V. 31,25

4. Sabrina Gfrerer TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V. 28,30
Wettkampf Nr. 831 Gerat-4-Kampf B6 Juti

1. Katharina Lerner TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V. 35,00

2. Vanessa Himmelhan TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V. 31,70

3. Ann-Kathrin Metzger TV 1865 Waibstadt e.V. 28,95
Wettkampf Nr. 832 Gerat-4-Kampf B7 Juti

1. Lena Schindler TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V. 34,40

2. Janike Hartmann TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V. 31,00
Wettkampf Nr. 833 Gerat-4-Kampf B8 Juti

1. Julia Schneid TV Epfenbach 1913 e.V. 37,70
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